Whitney
Ironworker,
Portable Press &
Beamline Tooling
Catalog IST-2005
Order Online at www.wawhitney.com
Order Toll Free 1-800-435-2823
2

4
WXXX-XXXXX-XXXXX
Part Numbering System for Ironworker Tooling
Examples: Round DE Style Punch 17/32 Dia.
WODE-05312-00000
Obround HH Style Die 11/32 x 25/32
WVHH-03438-07812
Whitney Ironworker, Portable Press & Beamline Tooling
2 Digit Number
of Punch or Die
Dia. or Width Dimension
Length Dimension
or Five (5) Zeros
Shape
O = Round
V = Obround
S = Square
X = Hex
E = Eccentric
PAGE
Whitney Vision/Mission Statement ............................................................................................................................2

25/32 thru 1-1/4 1/8
1-9/32 thru 1-1/2 5/32
Part Numbering System for Whitney 700 Series Tooling
Examples: Round 770 Style Punch 17/32 Dia.
7701-05312-00000
Obround 740 Style Die 1/2 x 3/4
7422-05000-07500
Punch 1
Die 2
2 Digit
Tool
Style
740
75Style
790XX
Dia. or Width Dimension
Length Dimension
or Five (5) Zeros
Shape
0 Round
1 Square
2 Obround
3 Rectangle
4 Hex
5 “P”
6 “D”
22
1-7/32
1/2
1-3/411/16
2-7/16
1
No. 710
“A” 3/32 to 9/16 Dia.
No. 720
“A” 1/8 to 13/16 Dia.
No. 740
“A” 7/32 to 1-1/2 Dia.
3-1/8
1-1/4
3-1/8
1-1/4
3-1/2
2
No. 770
“A” 7/32 to 1-1/2 Dia.
No. 790XX
“A” 7/32 to 1-1/2 Dia.
No. 7501
“A” 7/32 to 3 Dia.
Whitney Ironworker, Portable Press & Beamline Tooling
Whitney 700 Series Tooling for Structural Machines
PUNCHES
Stock List of Round Punches (Shape O)
Stock List of
Square Punches
(Shape S)
Sizes Punch No.
▼ 720 740 770
1/8 •
5/32 • •
3/16 • • •
7/32 • •
1/4 • • •
9/32 • • •
5/16 • • •
11/32 • •
3/8 • • •
13/32 • • •
7/16 • • •
15/32 •
1/2 • • •
17/32 •